Thermometers
TBHI 100
Bimetalthermometer, heavy industry version
TBHI100-2#4.1###.###
Overview
■ For corrosive gasses and liquids
■ Reinforced version for harsh conditions
■ Class 1 and 2 according to EN 13190

TBHI100-2#4.1###.###
Ordering reference
Ordering example
TBHI100 - 2 1 4 . 1 4 1 . 52T
Indicator
EN 13190 (standard) 1
Tube diameter
6 mm, st.steel 1.4571 4
Tube installed length
60 mm 1
Temperature range
-20...40°C 52T
Options
ATEX EX 2 GDc 0078
Case and ring 1.4404 (316L) 0110
Dampening grease 0581
laminated safety glass 0751
Acrylic glass 0752
Polycarbonate 0753
Filling with silicone oil 0776
Immersion length special 9003
red mark 9700
Special scaling 9704
Customer logo creation 9710
Technical inscription 9711
2.1 Certificate Q001
2.2 Certificate Q002
3.1 Material certificate Q003
3.1 calib. certif. 3 points Q006
3.1 calib. certif. 5 points Q007
2
0